K2.2
TWO-PORT MULTIPLE SHUT-OFF GAS MANIFOLD
Connections Working pressure Temperature High temperature resistance Standard and certification
TAPERED SEAL
and ISO 228 M thread MOP 5 - 20 °C + 60 °C (B01) 0,1 bar
650°C for 30min
DIN EN 331
DVGW

Compression fitting for copper
pipe connection that complies
with EN 1254-2
Adapter for connecting to all
types of fittings with a FLAT
SEAL with nut and gasket
Fitting for press-fit copper
pipe connection that complies
with DVGW G5614 and UNI
11065.
Fitting for threaded
connection that complies
with EN 10226-1.
Code D1
ISO228-1 D2 Pack
K2CS1201 TC 3/4" ø12mm 10
K2CS1401 TC 3/4" ø14mm 10
K2CS1501 TC 3/4" ø15mm 10
K2CS1601 TC 3/4" ø16mm 10
K2CS1801 TC 3/4" ø18mm 10
K2CS2201 TC 3/4" ø22mm 10
K0CS2202 TC 1" ø22mm 5
K0CS2802 TC 1" ø28mm 5
D
1
D
2
Code D1
ISO228-1 D2 Pack
K2CP1501 TC 3/4" ø15mm 10
K2CP1801 TC 3/4" ø18mm 10
K2CP2201 TC 3/4" ø22mm 10
K0CP2202 1" ø22mm 5
K0CP2802 1" ø28mm 5
D
1
D
2
Code D1
ISO228-1 D2 Pack
K0CR1401 TC 3/4" ø14mm 10
K0CR1601 TC 3/4" ø16mm 10
K0CR1801 TC 3/4" ø18mm 10
D
1
D
2